Project
Catalog Number
Type
RT4-HL
LED Hi-Lumen
Recessed Troffer
SPECIFICATIONS                          INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.

OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - .100 Frosted prismatic lens standard (multiple lenses available)
 - 60,000 hours @ L70
 - CRI >80
 - Offered in 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cETLus Listed
 - Meets UL Requirements
 - ARRA Compliant
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
5.575”
2x2: 23.875”
2x4: 23.875”
MODEL#      Size         Lumens            Wattage
RT4-HL-22X80L-QT-* 2X2  11,400                    80W
RT4-HL-22X100L-QT-* 2X2  14,250                  100W
RT4-HL-22X142L-QT-* 2X2  20,200                  142W
RT4-HL-22X168L-QT-* 2X2  26,000                  168W
RT4-HL-24X168L-QT-* 2X4  25,000                  168W
RT4-HL-24X190L-QT-* 2X4  29,000                  190W
RT4-HL-24X238L-QT-* 2X4  36,000                  238W
RT4-HL-24X300L-QT-* 2X4  42,750                  300W
*Specify Color; 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
OPTIONS
EM12 -   12W EM Ballast
EM20 -   20W EM Ballast